Ovarro has a global network of offices and distributors.
Visit our website to find your local office.
Designation
Processor
Redundancy
Clock
Memory

Altitude
Material
Approvals
MTBF
Industrial-grade remote terminal unit (RTU)
32 bits ARM9, 400MHz
Power supply, communications, processor level (cold start)
Real-time clock with lithium battery backup — External GPS synchronization (optional)
32MB NOR Flash
64MB DDR2 SDRAM
1MB SRAM with lithium battery backup
Industrial grade SD / µSD card to 32GB (see our price list)
Passive backplane. Available for 3, 5, 10, 15 and 20 slots
DIN rail fixing, Wall, 19" 4U cabinet
Ethernet (10/100), 3 x USB, LTE/4G Modem, Serial (RS-232/RS-485), and many more
MS-PS-AC30W 30W 85 to 265 VAC (50/60Hz) and +90 to +375 VDC
MS-PS230V 15W 85 to 265 VAC (50/60Hz) and +90 to +375 VDC
MS-PS-DCN 30W +8 to +30 VDC and -60 to -24 VDC (railways -48VDC)
MS-CHARGER Intelligent battery charging - Ensure the rack is powered off before removing the CPU and
the power supply
MS-16DI 16 digital inputs, 12-60VDC
MS-48DI 48 digital inputs, 12-60VDC — no LED
MS-10DI-HS 10 digital inputs, 5-30VDC, Counting (50KHz), Quad inputs, SOE, Debounce filter, Isolated 1/1
MS-16DO 16 digital outputs, 12-60VDC, max 200 mA, Current Sinking, Protected
MS-16DIO 16 digital inputs + outputs, 12-60VDC, max 200 mA, Current Sinking, Protected
MS-RELAY 8 digital outputs relay, 230VAC or 30VDC max 3A, Isolated 1/1
MS-8AIVC 8 analogue inputs -10/+10 V, -20 mA/+20 mA, 4-20 mA, 24-bit
MS-8RTD 8 RTD temperature inputs, 24 bit
MS-4AI420 4 analogue inputs 4-20 mA, 14-bit, Isolated 1/1